
Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address
12/9/2024 9:11 Fennick McCredie Jessica Bell 6173507900 jbell@fmarchitecture.com
12/9/2024 9:44 Perkins&Will Derek Johnson 7814628981 derek.johnson@perkinswill.com

12/9/2024 10:50 Studio 26 Design Collaborative Brenna Blye 5082129207 Brenna@studio26associates.com
12/9/2024 13:04 Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. John Falcone 8888880900 cavenvirobid@gmail.com
12/9/2024 15:32 Habeeb  Associates Architects Kaitlin Kingman 7815619521 kkingman@habeebarch.com
12/9/2024 20:11 Cox Aviation Philip Cox 4018628134 philip.cox@coxaviationllc.com
12/9/2024 22:26 Dodge Data & Analytics jay lakshmil 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
12/10/2024 2:12 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 19108059630 Primevendor124@gmail.com
12/10/2024 5:11 bne bne vdgg 6582459657 vdgg@gmail.com
12/10/2024 6:19 ims bids 1234567890 imsbids@gmail.com
12/10/2024 9:55 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

12/10/2024 10:30 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
12/10/2024 10:30 THWilson Bonds Sheila a smith 5597621012 thwbonds@outlook.com
12/10/2024 13:33 IMEG Jon Brenton 6178071678 jon.m.brenton@imegcorp.com

12/11/2024 3:21 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
12/11/2024 7:12 GeoEngineers Patrick Malone 6177499216 pmalone@geoengineers.com
12/11/2024 7:54 The Galante Architecture Studio LLC Todd Larson 6175762500 tl@galantearchitecture.com
12/11/2024 7:56 CES Erica Burns 8606321682 marketing@ceseng.com
12/11/2024 8:54 GeoEngineers USA PC Amanda Levitt 6177499221 alevitt@geoengineers.com
12/11/2024 9:09 M&J Engineering Lynn DiGiovanni 2036800907 ldigiovanni@mjengineers.com
12/11/2024 9:35 Fitzmeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc Valeria Gonzalez 8711861737 vgonzalez@f-t.com
12/11/2024 9:55 Weston & Sampson Mary Ann Trujillo 9785321900 trujillo.maryann@wseinc.com

12/11/2024 10:20 CSS ARCHITECTS INC Iris Davis 7812458400 idavis@cssarchitects.com
12/11/2024 10:24 edmSTUDIO Danielle Mercier 8605388230 dmercier@edmstudiocreates.com
12/11/2024 10:45 Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Jackie Ragucci 7326671409 jragucci@gfnet.com
12/11/2024 11:11 DuBois & King Kim Kraus 6034446578 kkraus@dubois-king.com
12/11/2024 11:22 Lahlaf Geotechnical Consulting, Inc Debbie Turner 9783305912 debbie.turner@lgcinc.net
12/11/2024 11:42 KRIPPER STUDIO AMIR KRIPPER 617-599-2979 amirk@kripperstudio.com
12/11/2024 12:49 Tighe&Bond Paula Guz 5087542201 masterusername@tighebond.com
12/11/2024 13:01 Merge Architects Seth Hoffman 6176700265 seth@mergearchitects.com
12/11/2024 13:08 KR Architecture & Interiors Krista Manna 3394697040 krista.manna@krarch.com
12/11/2024 13:11 Ernst & Young Tanja Ripa 5043129972 tanja.ripa@ey.com
12/11/2024 13:31 Kleinfelder Debbie Yelle 617-498-4767 dyelle@kleinfelder.com
12/11/2024 13:38 BR+A Sasha Paul 6179258502 ext.8502 spaul@brplusa.com
12/11/2024 13:40 ddddddddd vmqfnvgddd 7686868682 abc@gmail.com
12/11/2024 13:54 Pare Corporation Julia Teeter 5085431755 paremarketing@parecorp.com
12/11/2024 13:55 Studio 26 Design Collaborative Brenna Blye 5082129207 Brenna@studio26associates.com



12/11/2024 14:17 iMAKEyourMARKETing Peyton Steele 9842323296 peyton@imakeyourmarketing.com
12/11/2024 15:06 Langan Shannon Burke 8608335521 sburke@langan.com
12/11/2024 15:47 LiRo-Hill Kirstie Moreno 6175326300 morenok@liro-hill.com
12/11/2024 15:47 LiRo-Hill Kirstie Moreno 6175326300 morenok@liro-hill.com
12/11/2024 16:15 ICON Architecture Paul DiGiandomenico 617-451-3333 pdigi@iconarch.com
12/11/2024 16:56 Nitsch Engineering Virginia Kilbourn 8572068711 vkilbourn@nitscheng.com
12/11/2024 21:26 Gale Associates, Inc. Kimberly Smith 7813356465 kas@gainc.com
12/11/2024 22:53 PWXPress mary miller 3095242368 bids@pwxpress.com

12/12/2024 1:01 THWilson Bonds Sheila a smith 5597621012 thwbonds@outlook.com
12/12/2024 6:26 jhgf jhgf ftyighj 6597864925 ftyighj@gmail.com
12/12/2024 7:08 SevenOutsource Steave Walse 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
12/12/2024 7:08 SevenOutsource Steave Walse 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
12/12/2024 7:08 SevenOutsource Steave Walse 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
12/12/2024 7:52 saam architecture Diana Nicklaus 2164963647 diana@saam-arch.com
12/12/2024 7:54 Arrowstreet Autumn Waldron 6176667082 waldron@arrowstreet.com
12/12/2024 9:09 Bala Consulting Engineers Emily Jenkins 7742265519 ejenkins@bala.com

12/12/2024 11:21 Gienapp Architects, LLC Kenna Therrien 9787509062 ktherrien@gienapparchitects.com
12/12/2024 11:24 Harriman Debbie Kane 2077845100 dkane@harriman.com
12/12/2024 11:26 O. R. Colan Associates, LLC Chip Johnson 6034408553 jjohnson@orcolan.com
12/12/2024 13:26 e2 engineers Tori Muscara 8604373259 marketing@e2engineers.com
12/12/2024 15:43 AW-ARCH John Deitering 617-577-7400 john@aw-arch.com

12/13/2024 3:41 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
12/13/2024 5:49 visualinfomedia sivakumar sivakumar 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

12/13/2024 11:53 Secure Our City Karin Rayman 5089667897 karin@secureourcity.com
12/13/2024 15:42 Geosyntec Consultants Erin Cunningham 6036894410 erin.cunningham@geosyntec.com

12/16/2024 1:15 City of Lawrence Francisco UreÃ±a 978.794.5880 furena@lawrencemunicipalairport.com
12/16/2024 4:06 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com

12/16/2024 10:12 Socotec AE Consulting, LLC. Maxwell Barr 9787580557 maxwell.barr@socotec.us
12/16/2024 13:22 Wunderlich-Malec Engineering Christopher John Sousa 6037855550 chris.sousa@wmeng.com
12/16/2024 14:22 simpson gumpertz & heger inc. Leads sgh 7819079000 leads@sgh.com
12/16/2024 14:32 Joe the Architect Matt Drosselmeier 6315131736 matt@joethearchitect.com
12/16/2024 16:13 Touloukian Touloukian Inc. Carlos Guzman 6175260884 carlosg@ttarch.com
12/17/2024 10:17 McFarland-Johnson, Inc. Kate Converse 7543483030 kconverse@mjinc.com
12/17/2024 11:56 CBT Architects Karleigh Elkins 6176465218 elkins@cbtarchitects.com
12/17/2024 15:52 Ernst & Young Tanja Ripa 5043129972 tanja.ripa@ey.com
12/17/2024 15:57 Fitzmeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc Valeria Gonzalez (871) 186-1737 vgonzalez@f-t.com
12/17/2024 15:58 Studio 26 Design Collaborative Brenna Blye 5082129207 brenna@studio26associates.com
12/17/2024 16:46 Civil and Environmental Consultants Inc Michael Tortora 7745012176 mtortora@cecinc.com



12/17/2024 17:29 Pare Corporation Julia Teeter 5085431755 paremarketing@parecorp.com
12/18/2024 8:08 Kleinfelder Debbie Yelle 617-498-4767 dyelle@kleinfelder.com
12/18/2024 9:27 McClure Engineering Co. John Osorio 6174666785 josorio@mcclurevision.com

12/18/2024 13:03 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
12/18/2024 13:52 M&J Engineering, Inc. Katelynn Woronick 2036800907 kworonick@mjengineers.com
12/18/2024 14:42 Perkins&Will Derek Johnson 7814628981 derek.johnson@perkinswill.com
12/18/2024 15:04 Michael Petrovick Architects Kristen Noonan 978-378-2012 knoonan@mjparchitect.com
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